CITY OF STEVENS POINT

REORGANIZATION MEETING
OF THE COMMON COUNCIL

City Conference Room April 15, 2014
1515 Strongs Avenue 6:00 P.M.
1. Roll Call.

Consideration and Possible Action on the Following:
2. Mayoral Appointments to Various Boards and Commissions.
3. Mayoral Appointments of Council Members to Standing Committees.

4. Nominations and Election of President of the Council.

o

Adjournment.

Any person who has special needs while attending this meeting or needing agenda materials for
this meeting should contact the City Clerk as soon as possible to ensure a reasonable
accommodations can be made. The City Clerk can be reached by telephone at (715) 346-1569,
TDD #346-1556, or by mail at 1515 Strongs Avenue, Stevens Point, W1 54481.

Copies of ordinances, resolutions, reports and minutes of the Council meetings are on file at the
office of the City Clerk for inspection during the regular business hours from 7:30 A.M. to 4:00
P.M.



Mayoral Appointment

Committee/Commision/Board

Affirmative Action/Fair Housing

Board of Appeals

EMS Oversight Board

EMS Oversight Board

Historical Preservation/Design Review Commission
Library Board Liaison

Local Emergency Planning Committee
Board of Park Commissioners

Board of Park Commissioners

Police and Fire Commission

Police and Fire Commission

Board of Review

Space and Properties

Transportation Commission

Transportation Commission

Transportation Commission

Transportation Commission

Board of Water and Sewage Commissioners
Weed Commissioner

Appointee

Ald. Michael O'Meara
Ald. Jerry Moore

Ald. Randy Stroik

Ald. Michael O'Meara
Tim Siebert

Ald. Michael Phillips
Scott Schatschneider
Michael Glodosky
Robert Freckmann
Ald. Tony Patton
David Schleihs
Kenneth Lepak
Mayor Andrew Halverson
Ald. Jeremy Slowinski
Elbert Rackow

Ald. Mary Stroik
Karalyn Peterson
Paul Adamski

Brent Curless

Appointee's Address
1809 Clark Street

317 Division St. N.

433 West Trillium

1809 Clark Street

2933 Kozy Street

3225 Mary Street

1515 Strongs Avenue
4409 Nicolet Avenue
871 Oak Ridge Drive
3917 Jordan Lane

1026 Smith Street

3016 Channel Drive
1515 Strongs Avenue
4501 Pleasant View Drive
1824 Gilkay Street

1709 Ellis Street

5540 Glenwood Avenue
3117 Della Street

1515 Strongs Avenue

(In Years)
Term
2yrs
3yrs
2yrs
2yrs
3yrs
lyr
2yrs
3yrs
3yrs
Ald. Liaison - 1 yr.
5yrs
Syrs
2yrs
lyr
3yrs
lyr
3yrs
Syrs
lyr

Date Term
Expires

4/30/2016
4/30/2017
4/18/2016
4/18/2016
4/30/2017
4/15/2015
4/30/2016
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/15/2015
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2016
4/15/2015
4/30/2017
4/15/2015
4/30/2017
9/30/2019
4/30/2015



CITY OF STEVENS POINT, WISCONSIN
COMMON COUNCIL COMMITTEES

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Mayor Andrew J. Halverson, Chairperson
Comptroller/Treasurer Corey Ladick
Randal Stroik

Michael W. O’Meara

Jeremy Slowinski

George Doxtator

Joanne Suomi

FINANCE COMMITTEE

Tony Patton, Chairperson
Michael W. O’Meara
Randal Stroik

Jeremy Slowinski
Michael Phillips

PUBLIC PROTECTION COMMITTEE

Jeremy Slowinski, Chairperson
Mike Wiza

Roger Trzebiatowski

George Doxtator

Mary Stroik

PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

Michael Phillips, Chairperson
Jerry R. Moore
Mike Wiza

Tony Patton
Joanne Suomi

April 15, 2014



My name is Karalyn Peterson. For the past 10 years | have been working at Midstate Independent Living
where | have learned about disabilities in general and how to be an advocate for people with disabilities.

| have a passion for people with disabilities because when | was 17 years old, | was involved in an
automobile accident and was disabled. Transportation in particular is very close to my heart because |
have experienced the effects; both positive and negative, that it can have on a person’s quality of life. |
used Stevens Point Transit myself up until 1 % years ago. Having a reliable public transportation system
was a huge part of my life for quite a while.

| believe transportation is a large contributor to success a person feeling independent; with or without a
disability.
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